PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED

CELCAT

Room: JB Zoology (72)
(251]0|B2) (John Bews)

web publisher
Module timetable - BIOL300, BIOL300 P2 (C) Professional Communication for Biologists (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)
07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM 05:30PM

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
16 ... 2021/
11/22

> Module:

@® BIOL300

© (BIOL300

- P2 (C)

@] Profession

> al
Communic
ation for
Biologists)
Room: JB
Zoology
(72)
(251)|0|B2)
(John Bews)

Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021
SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/

c>5\ 08/17 ... 2021/11/23

o) Module: BIOL300

n (BIOL300 P2 (C)

Q Professional

- Communication for

= Biologists)

Page 1, published 2021/08/16 16:28:38 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Module timetable - BIOL300, BIOL300 P2 (C) Professional Communication for Biologists (Wks 34-38, 40-48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/15 ... 2021/11/21)

PMB SEM 2 2021 REVISED

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Wed

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 34-38, 40-
48 (2021 SEM 2 REVISED), 2021/08/18 ...

2021/11/24

Module: BIOL300 (BIOL300 P2 (C)

Professional Communication for Biologists)
Room: JB Zoology (72) (251|0|B2) (John Bews

Thu

Friday

Wks 34-38
40-48
(2021 SEM
2 REVISED
, 2021/08/
20 ... 2021/
11/26

Module:
BIOL300
(BIOL300
P2 (C)
Profession
al
Communic
ation for
Biologists)
Room: JB
Zoology
(72)
(251)0|B2)
(John Bews)

Page 2, published 2021/08/16 16:28:38 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling




